Polycab offers a comprehensive range of Festoon cables conforming to
IS 694:2010 standard.
These are Multicore Flat Flexible Cables widely used in Hoists, Cranes and Lifts to carry the signals for
all the controls required for the sophisticated Lift applications and Cranes/Hoist operations. These
cables are available in Thermoplastic PVC Insulation and Sheath of temperature rating 70°C.
These cables are highly flexible and highly reliable, having Glossy surface finish and have high
mechanical strength.
Conductor: High conductivity annealed plain flexible copper conductor produced in-house from state-

Area
(mm²)
Nom.
Insulation
Thickness
(mm)
Nom.
Sheath
Thickness
(mm)
Maximum
overall
dimensions
(mm)
Width Height
LDIS9CYUAY1003C0.5SAXXXS 3 0.5 0.6 0.9 8.10 4.30
LDIS9CYUAY1004C0.5SAXXXS 4 0.5 0.6 0.9 10.2 4.30
LDIS9CYUAY1005C0.5SAXXXS 5 0.5 0.6 0.9 12.4 4.30
LDIS9CYUAY1006C0.5SAXXXS 6 0.5 0.6 0.9 14.5 4.30
LDIS9CYUAY1007C0.5SAXXXS 7 0.5 0.6 0.9 16.6 4.30
LDIS9CYUAY1008C0.5SAXXXS 8 0.5 0.6 0.9 18.7 4.30
LDIS9CYUAY1009C0.5SAXXXS 9 0.5 0.6 0.9 20.8 4.30
LDIS9CYUAY1010C0.5SAXXXS 10 0.5 0.6 0.9 22.9 4.30
LDIS9CYUAY1012C0.5SAXXXS 12 0.5 0.6 0.9 27.1 4.30
LDIS9CYUAY1014C0.5SAXXXS 14 0.5 0.6 0.9 31.4 4.30
LDIS9CYUAY1016C0.5SAXXXS 16 0.5 0.6 0.9 35.6 4.30
LDIS9CYUAY1018C0.5SAXXXS 18 0.5 0.6 0.9 39.8 4.30
LDIS9CYUAY1024C0.5SAXXXS 24 0.5 0.6 0.9 52.5 4.30
POLYCAB FESTOON
Multicore Flat Flexible Cables, 650/1100V AC
POLYCAB FESTOON
Voltage Rating

Area
(mm²)
Nom.
Insulation
Thickness
(mm)
Nom.
Sheath
Thickness
(mm)
Maximum
overall
dimensions
(mm)
Width Height
LDIS9CYUAY1003C.75SAXXXS 3 0.75 0.6 0.9 8.8 4.50
LDIS9CYUAY1004C.75SAXXXS 4 0.75 0.6 0.9 11.1 4.50
LDIS9CYUAY1005C.75SAXXXS 5 0.75 0.6 0.9 13.4 4.50
LDIS9CYUAY1006C.75SAXXXS 6 0.75 0.6 0.9 15.7 4.50
LDIS9CYUAY1007C.75SAXXXS 7 0.75 0.6 0.9 18.0 4.50
LDIS9CYUAY1008C.75SAXXXS 8 0.75 0.6 0.9 20.3 4.50
LDIS9CYUAY1009C.75SAXXXS 9 0.75 0.6 0.9 22.7 4.50
LDIS9CYUAY1010C.75SAXXXS 10 0.75 0.6 0.9 25.0 4.50
LDIS9CYUAY1012C.75SAXXXS 12 0.75 0.6 0.9 29.6 4.50
LDIS9CYUAY1014C.75SAXXXS 14 0.75 0.6 0.9 34.2 4.50
LDIS9CYUAY1016C.75SAXXXS 16 0.75 0.6 0.9 38.9 4.50
LDIS9CYUAY1018C.75SAXXXS 18 0.75 0.6 0.9 43.5 4.50
LDIS9CYUAY1024C.75SAXXXS 24 0.75 0.6 0.9 57.4 4.50
POLYCAB FESTOON
Multicore Flat Flexible Cables, 650/1100V AC
POLYCAB FESTOON
Voltage Rating

dimensions
(mm)
Width Height
LDIS9CYUAY1003C001SAXXXS 3 1 0.6 0.9 9.3 4.70
LDIS9CYUAY1004C001SAXXXS 4 1 0.6 0.9 11.8 4.70
LDIS9CYUAY1005C001SAXXXS 5 1 0.6 0.9 14.2 4.70
LDIS9CYUAY1006C001SAXXXS 6 1 0.6 0.9 16.7 4.70
LDIS9CYUAY1007C001SAXXXS 7 1 0.6 0.9 19.2 4.70
LDIS9CYUAY1008C001SAXXXS 8 1 0.6 0.9 21.7 4.70
LDIS9CYUAY1009C001SAXXXS 9 1 0.6 0.9 24.2 4.70
LDIS9CYUAY1010C001SAXXXS 10 1 0.6 0.9 26.7 4.70
LDIS9CYUAY1012C001SAXXXS 12 1 0.6 0.9 31.7 4.70
LDIS9CYUAY1014C001SAXXXS 14 1 0.6 0.9 36.7 4.70
LDIS9CYUAY1016C001SAXXXS 16 1 0.6 0.9 41.6 4.70
LDIS9CYUAY1018C001SAXXXS 18 1 0.6 0.9 46.6 4.70
LDIS9CYUAY1024C001SAXXXS 24 1 0.6 0.9 61.6 4.70
POLYCAB FESTOON
Multicore Flat Flexible Cables, 650/1100V AC
POLYCAB FESTOON
Voltage Rating

Area
(mm²)
Nom.
Insulation
Thickness
(mm)
Nom.
Sheath
Thickness
(mm)
Maximum
overall
dimensions
(mm)
Width Height
LDIS9CYUAY1003C1.5SAXXXS 3 1.5 0.6 0.9 10.75 4.95
LDIS9CYUAY1004C1.5SAXXXS 4 1.5 0.6 0.9 13.4 4.95
LDIS9CYUAY1005C1.5SAXXXS 5 1.5 0.6 0.9 15.6 4.95
LDIS9CYUAY1006C1.5SAXXXS 6 1.5 0.6 0.9 18.7 4.95
LDIS9CYUAY1007C1.5SAXXXS 7 1.5 0.6 0.9 21.35 4.95
LDIS9CYUAY1008C1.5SAXXXS 8 1.5 0.6 0.9 23.9 4.95
LDIS9CYUAY1009C1.5SAXXXS 9 1.5 0.6 0.9 26.6 4.95
LDIS9CYUAY1010C1.5SAXXXS 10 1.5 0.6 0.9 29.3 4.95
LDIS9CYUAY1012C1.5SAXXXS 12 1.5 0.6 0.9 34.6 4.95
LDIS9CYUAY1014C1.5SAXXXS 14 1.5 0.6 0.9 40.5 4.95
LDIS9CYUAY1016C1.5SAXXXS 16 1.5 0.6 0.9 46.0 4.95
LDIS9CYUAY1018C1.5SAXXXS 18 1.5 0.6 0.9 51.5 4.95
LDIS9CYUAY1024C1.5SAXXXS 24 1.5 0.6 0.9 68.1 4.95
POLYCAB FESTOON
Multicore Flat Flexible Cables, 650/1100V AC
POLYCAB FESTOON
Voltage Rating

Area
(mm²)
Nom.
Insulation
Thickness
(mm)
Nom.
Sheath
Thickness
(mm)
Maximum
overall
dimensions
(mm)
Width Height
LDIS9CYUAY1003C2.5SAXXXS 3 2.5 0.7 1 12.8 5.75
LDIS9CYUAY1004C2.5SAXXXS 4 2.5 0.7 1 16.1 5.75
LDIS9CYUAY1005C2.5SAXXXS 5 2.5 0.7 1 19.1 5.75
LDIS9CYUAY1006C2.5SAXXXS 6 2.5 0.7 1 22.6 5.75
LDIS9CYUAY1007C2.5SAXXXS 7 2.5 0.7 1 25.9 5.75
LDIS9CYUAY1008C2.5SAXXXS 8 2.5 0.7 1 29.3 5.75
LDIS9CYUAY1009C2.5SAXXXS 9 2.5 0.7 1 32.7 5.75
LDIS9CYUAY1010C2.5SAXXXS 10 2.5 0.7 1 35.7 5.75
LDIS9CYUAY1012C2.5SAXXXS 12 2.5 0.7 1 42.3 5.75
LDIS9CYUAY1014C2.5SAXXXS 14 2.5 0.7 1 49.8 5.75
LDIS9CYUAY1016C2.5SAXXXS 16 2.5 0.7 1 56.6 5.75
LDIS9CYUAY1018C2.5SAXXXS 18 2.5 0.7 1 63.5 5.75
LDIS9CYUAY1024C2.5SAXXXS 24 2.5 0.7 1 84.0 5.75
POLYCAB FESTOON
Multicore Flat Flexible Cables, 650/1100V AC
POLYCAB FESTOON
Voltage Rating

dimensions
(mm)
Width Height
LDIS9CYUAY1003C004SAXXXS 3 4 0.8 1 14.9 6.45
LDIS9CYUAY1004C004SAXXXS 4 4 0.8 1 18.9 6.45
LDIS9CYUAY1005C004SAXXXS 5 4 0.8 1 22.8 6.45
LDIS9CYUAY1006C004SAXXXS 6 4 0.8 1 26.8 6.45
LDIS9CYUAY1007C004SAXXXS 7 4 0.8 1 30.8 6.45
LDIS9CYUAY1008C004SAXXXS 8 4 0.8 1 35.3 6.45
LDIS9CYUAY1009C004SAXXXS 9 4 0.8 1 39.4 6.45
LDIS9CYUAY1010C004SAXXXS 10 4 0.8 1 42.7 6.45
LDIS9CYUAY1012C004SAXXXS 12 4 0.8 1 50.7 6.45
LDIS9CYUAY1014C004SAXXXS 14 4 0.8 1 60.2 6.45
LDIS9CYUAY1016C004SAXXXS 16 4 0.8 1 68.5 6.45
LDIS9CYUAY1018C004SAXXXS 18 4 0.8 1 76.9 6.45
LDIS9CYUAY1024C004SAXXXS 24 4 0.8 1 101.8 6.45
POLYCAB FESTOON
Multicore Flat Flexible Cables, 650/1100V AC